can be obtained in SGS website.

Ad Valorem fee of 0.500% of the FOB Value of the goods imported

Minimum fee per shipment USD 300 (three hundred US Dollars)

Ad Valorem fee of 0.450% of the FOB Value of the goods imported

Minimum fee per shipment USD 275 (two hundred seventy five US Dollars)

Ad Valorem fee of 0.350% of the FOB Value of the goods imported

Minimum fee per shipment USD 250 (two hundred fift

375 (three hundred seventy five US Dollars) 

20 USD (twenty US dollars) per product / line item 

300 USD (three hundred US dollars) per used inspected vehicle.

products connected to the 

rated with a voltage that is within the 220-240V range; 

rated with a frequency of 50Hz (a rating of 60Hz only

[...]

A full list of product regulated under the G-CAP program 
can be obtained in SGS website. 

of 0.500% of the FOB Value of the goods imported 

Minimum fee per shipment USD 300 (three hundred US Dollars) 

Ad Valorem fee of 0.450% of the FOB Value of the goods imported 

Minimum fee per shipment USD 275 (two hundred seventy five US Dollars) 

Ad Valorem fee of 0.350% of the FOB Value of the goods imported 

pment USD 250 (two hundred fifty US Dollars) 

300 USD (three hundred US dollars) per used inspected vehicle. 

• Fees are payable in advance by the exporter; fees are exclusive of VAT and any other local tax which will